
Vaccination consultations and vaccinations in accordance with the Swiss
Vaccination Schedule are services covered by the mandatory health
insurance (KVG), exempt from the deductible, and billed according to
TARDOC; therefore, no fixed prices are shown for these services.

Travel-specific consultations and vaccinations that are not covered by
health insurance are considered self-pay services and are charged at CHF
20.00 per started 5 minutes (vaccine costs: charged separately).

Note on our prices

Important reminders:
For combined services, you will receive two invoices (KVG + self-pay).
Please bring your Swiss health insurance card.
We will be happy to inform you in advance about the expected costs.

Compact
Price List as of 01.01.2026

[ January '26 ]



AREXVY 217.60 CHF

BOOSTRIX 35.25 CHF

BOOSTRIX-POLIO 41.30 CHF

BERIRAB 336.15 CHF

BEXSERO 101.40 CHF

COMIRNATY 91.85 CHF

DUKORAL 69.70 CHF

EFLUELDA 48.80 CHF

ENGERIX B 10 CHILD 38.55 CHF

ENGERIX B 20 ADULT 41.55 CHF

ENCEPUR N ADULT 45.80 CHF

ENCEPUR N CHILD 45.55 CHF

FLUCELVAX TETRA 26.85 CHF

FSME IMMUN ADULT 45.80 CHF

GARDASIL 9 * 213.50 CHF

HAVRIX 1440 ADULT 51.05 CHF

HAVRIX 720 CHILD 40.85 CHF

INFANRIX HEXA 72.60 CHF

IPV MÉRIEUX 27.35 CHF

Vaccination
Price List

[ January '26 ]

* The vaccination is free of charge for all adolescents and young adults residing in the Canton of Zurich, up to the age of 26.
Prices are subject to change.



IMVANEX 206.90 CHF

IXIARO 135.90 CHF

MENVEO 50.90 CHF

PREVENAR 13 79.55 CHF

PREVENAR 20 80.80 CHF

PRIORIX 33.30 CHF

QDENGA 114.30 CHF

RABIPUR 84.90 CHF

REVAXIS 29.30 CHF

SHINGRIX 166.20 CHF

STAMARIL 68.30 CHF

TWINRIX 720/20 72.20 CHF

TYPHIM VI 63.20 CHF

VACCIN RABIQUE 93.60 CHF

VARIVAX 59.10 CHF

VAXIGRIP TETRA 26.85 CHF

VAXNEUVANCE 77.95 CHF

VIMKUNYA 198.25 CHF

VIVOTIF 61.10 CHF

Vaccination
Price List

[ January '26 ]

Prices are subject to change.



SEXUAL HEALTH CONSULTATION
WITHOUT TESTING

30.00 CHF

HIV
LABORATORY TEST OR RAPID TEST

45.00 CHF*

SYPHILIS
LABORATORY TEST

78.00 CHF*

HIV & SYPHILIS
LABORATORY TEST

88.00 CHF*

CHLAMYDIEN & GONOKOKKEN (TRIPPER)
LABORATORY TEST

135.00 CHF*

STI CHECK
HIV, SYPHILIS, CHLAMYDIA & GONOCOCCI

165.00 CHF*

STI CHECK & HEP C
HIV, SYPHILIS, CHLAMYDIEN, GONOKOKKEN & HEP C

175.00 CHF*

PREP START
~ 60 MIN. CONSULTATION AND ALL NECESSARY TESTS

378.00 CHF*

PREP SAFETY LAB
~ 30 MIN. CONSULTATION AND ALL NECESSARY TESTS

150.00 CHF*

PREP VERLAUF
~ 30 MIN. CONSULTATION AND ALL NECESSARY TESTS

190.00 CHF*

*incl. consultation and return of results
Prices are subject to change.

[ January '26 ]

Price List
Sexual Health
Consultation



PRE-TRAVEL MEDICAL CONSULTATION (PER 5 MIN)
A pre-travel medical consultation takes an average of 25 minutes.
Costs for any vaccinations are not included.

20.00 CHF

BOOSTERS (INCL. INJECTION)
This appointment type can only be booked if the initial vaccination was administered by us.

25.00 CHF

SURCHARGE FOR INCREASED TIME REQUIRED
May be applied multiple times.

20.00 CHF

INJECTION
One-time fee per person/visit.

10.00 CHF

BLOOD DRAW
One-time fee per person/visit.

12.00 CHF

ANTIBODY TEST REPORTING AND COMMUNICATION
Antibody testing (non-COVID-19)
You will also receive a separate invoice after your visit for the laboratory analysis.

25.00 CHF

VACCINATION RECORD COPY / DUPLICATE
Please note that we can only enter vaccinations into your record if they were administered by us.

20.00 CHF

Prices are subject to change.

[ January '26 ]

Price List 
Our Services



HEPATITIS A Havrix 1440 Adult 51.05 CHF 1

Havrix 720 Child 40.85 CHF 1

HEPATITIS A + B Twinrix 720/20 72.20 CHF 2

HEPATITIS B Engerix B 20 Adult 41.55 CHF 3

Engerix B 10 Child 38.55 CHF 3

YELLOW FEVER Stamaril 68.30 CHF 1

CHOLERA Dukoral 69.70 CHF 2

POLIO IPV Mérieux 27.35 CHF 1

JAPANESE ENCEPHALITIS Ixiaro 135.90 CHF 2

RABIES Rabipur 84.90 CHF 2

Vaccin Rabique 93.60 CHF 2

TYPHOID Typhim VI 63.20 CHF 1

Vivotif 61.10 CHF 1

CHIKUNGUNYA Vimkunya 198.25 CHF 1

Prices are subject to change.

[ January '26 ]

Price List Travel
Vaccinations

VACCINATION AGAINST PRODUCT PRICE PER DOSE REQUIRED VACCINATION DOSES



DIPHTHERIA, TETANUS,
WHOOPING COUGH

Boostrix 35.25 CHF min. 3*

DIPHTHERIA, TETANUS,
WHOOPING COUGH, POLIO

Boostrix-Polio 41.30 CHF min. 3*

DIPHTHERIA, TETANUS,
POLIO

Revaxis 29.30 CHF min. 3*

SHINGLES Shingrix 166.20 CHF 2

MENINGITIS
(MENINGOCOCCUS)

Bexsero 101.40 CHF 2

MenVeo 50.90 CHF 1*

MEASLES, MUMPS AND
RUBELLA

Priorix 35.50 CHF 2

MEASLES, MUMPS,
RUBELLA, CHICKEN POX

ProQuad 86.00 CHF 2

PNEUMONIA
(PNEUMOCOCCAL)

Vaxneuvance 77.95 CHF 1*

Prevenar 13 79.55 CHF 1*

Prevenar 20 80.80 CHF 1*

RSV Arexvy 217.60 CHF 1

CHICKEN POX Varivax 59.10 CHF 2

* depending on age
Prices are subject to change.

Price List Routine 
Vaccination Check

VACCINATION AGAINST PRODUCT PRICE PER DOSE REQUIRED VACCINATION DOSES

[ January '26 ]



TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS
(TBE)

FSME Immun Adult 45.80 CHF 3

Encepur N Adult 45.80 CHF 3

Encepur N Child 45.55 CHF 3

FLU Efluelda 48.80 CHF 1

Vaxigrip Tetra 26.85 CHF 1

Flucelvax Tetra 26.85 CHF 1

HUMANE
PAPILLOMAVIRUSES (HPV)

Gardasil 9* 213.50 CHF 3

SHINGLES  Shingrix 166.20 CHF 2

* The vaccination is free of charge for all adolescents and young adults residing in the Canton of Zurich, up to the age of 26.

Price List 
Just-A-Shot

VACCINATION AGAINST PRODUCT PRICE PER DOSE REQUIRED VACCINATION DOSES
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